Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Hamilton - (806044) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.57
36.50
37.52
37.91
38.50
38.98
39.51
40.37
40.68
40.96
4117
41.95
43.60
44.11
44.39
44.80
50.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.57
36.50
38.98
37.52
37.91

38.50
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

357
331
304
295
282
271
261
244
239
234
230
218
194
187
184
179
122

WA Pts

357
331
271
304
295
282

Round

F
F

Round

F
F

Date

17/09/16
18/10/14
19/10/13
09/03/13
16/12/12
26/01/14
1711112
10/03/12
15/04/12
21/10/112
05/02/12
04/12/11
16/07/11
01/10/11
03/07/11
16/10/11

25/09/10

Date

17/09/16
18/10/14
26/01/14
19/10/13
09/03/13
16/12/12

Meet

Alton District Club Championships

Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs
Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Hampshire County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Alton & District Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
City of Southampton Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Hampshire County Development

James Moreno Open Meet

Alton & District Champs

Meet

Alton District Club Championships

Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs
Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Hampshire County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Venue

Alton

Alton

Alton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Littledown
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville
Southampton

Alton

Venue

Alton
Alton
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton

Bournemouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



39.51
40.96
40.68
40.37
41.17
41.95
44.80
4411
43.60
44.39
50.85

Copyright 2024

261
234
239
244
230
218
179
187
194
184
122

17/11/12
21/10/12
15/04/12
10/03/12
05/02/12
04/12/11
16/10/11
01/10/11
16/07/11
03/07/11
25/09/10

Alton & District Club Championships

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet
James Moreno Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Hampshire County Development

Alton & District Champs

Alton
Southampton
Littledown
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville

Alton

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Page 2/2
4
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



