Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Hamilton - (806044) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.57	357	F	17/09/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
36.50	331	F	18/10/14	Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
37.52	304		19/10/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
37.91	295		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
38.50	282		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
38.98	271	Н	26/01/14	Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
39.51	261		17/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
40.37	244		10/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
40.68	239		15/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Alton & Dist	2
40.96	234		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
41.17	230		05/02/12	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
41.95	218	Н	04/12/11	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
43.60	194	Н	16/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
44.11	187		01/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
44.39	184		03/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
44.80	179		16/10/11	James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
50.85	122		25/09/10	Alton & District Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	35.57	357	F	17/09/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
	36.50	331	F	18/10/14	Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
	38.98	271	Н	26/01/14	Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
	37.52	304		19/10/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
	37.91	295		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
Сор	38.50 yright 2024	282 4		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist Powered By SPORT:	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
39.51	261		17/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
40.96	234		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
40.68	239		15/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Alton & Dist	2
40.37	244		10/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
41.17	230		05/02/12	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
41.95	218	Н	04/12/11	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
44.80	179		16/10/11	James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
44.11	187		01/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
43.60	194	Н	16/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
44.39	184		03/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
50.85	122		25/09/10	Alton & District Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS